



-  Loctite 680 (92-809833)
-  Loctite 222 (92-809818)
-  Loctite 242 (92-809821)
-  2-4-C With Teflon (92-825407A12)

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		822458	BUMPER-THROTTLE STOP	1		
2	12	42980	WASHER	1		
3		822458	BUMPER-THROTTLE STOP	1		
4		821385 1	LEVER-THROTTLE CONTROL	1		
5		823569	BALL-THREADED	1		
6	23	812930A 1	BUSHING KIT	1		
7		NSS	INSERT	1		5
8	10	40071 80	SCREW (M10 X 45)	1		
9	11	826833 6	NUT (M6)	1		
10	12	69056	WASHER	1		
11		822459	RETAINER	1		
12		42927	INSERT-PIN	1		
13	17	822456	PIN	1		
14		822460	LINK-THROTTLE CONTROL	1		
15		817428	SOCKET-BALL	2		
16	11	45076	NUT	1		
17	11	826833 6	NUT (M6)	1		
18	12	65567	WASHER	1		
19		821388	CAM-THROTTLE CONTROL	1		
20	23	822389	BUSHING	1		
21	10	40067 31	SCREW (M6 X 16)	1		
22		821494	BRACKET-THROTTLE CABLE	1	(2 HOLES)	
23		821494 3	BRACKET-THROTTLE CABLE	1	(3 HOLES)	4
24	16	816194 6	STUD (M6 X 1 X 44)	1		